MILLAGE OF

FOREST

BIG CITY ACCESS

SMALL TOWN CHARM

Commission/Board/Committee Name: Safety & Traffic Commission

Date of Meeting: January 19, 2023

Time of meeting: 7:00pm

Location of Meeting: Lower Level of Village Hall, 517 Desplaines Avenue, Forest Park, IL 60130

AGENDA:
Roll Call

Approval of minutes from the meeting of December 15, 2022

Unfinished Business:

Jackson Traffic Calming

1
2.
3.
4

New Business:

New Member Welcome - DePriest and Syed
300 Elgin - Traffic Calming

AR O o

Public Comment

Adjournment
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